littelfuse.com© 2017 Littelfuse	 Revised: 12/13/17
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
59010 Sub-Miniature Firecracker Reed Sensor + 57020 Actuator
Description
The 59010 Firecracker Reed Sensor is a sub-miniature cylindrical reed sensor
9.0mm L x 3.0mm Dia. (0.354” x 0.118”) with a normally open contact. It is
capable of switching up to 170Vdc at 10W and has cable length and connector
options. It functions best with the 57020-000 actuator.

Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity Quantity & Packaging Code Taping Width
Bulk Bulk 500 N/A N/A
Part Numbering System
59010 - 1 - X - XX - XSensor:
Actuator:
Series
Switch Type
Sensitivity
S or T
Termination
A or F
Cable Length
02
57020 - 000
Series
Standard Actuator
                         000
Reed Sensors
Firecracker > 59010
59010 Sub-Miniature Firecracker Reed Sensor + 57020 Actuator
Cable Length Specification
(Cable Type 30 AWG 7/38 PTFE 200ºC MIL-W-16878/6)
Select Option Cable Length
mm (inch)
02 300 (11.81)
Termination Options
Select Option Description
A Tinned Leads
 F Untinned Leads
Note: The 57020 Actuator is sold separately.
Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the